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le des dipiémés de |

Carnot
Camille Vernet
Naval
Emmanuel d'Alzon
Bellevue
Assomption
Claude Fauriel
le Fresne
Albert Chatelet
Robespierre

Du Parc

Touchard-Washington
Francgois ler
Jacques Amyot

Code Postal

21000
26000
29200
30000
31000
35000
42000
49000
59500
62000

69001

72000
76600
77000

Dijon
Valence
Brest
Nimes
Toulouse
Rennes
Saint Etienne
Angers
Douai
Arras

Lyon

Le Mans
Le Havre
Melun

29/11/2025
15/11/2025
27/11/2025
17/10/2025
05/12/2025
22/11/2025
06/12/2025
17/10/2025
21/11/2025
06/12/2025

28/11/2025

07/11/2025
07/11/2025
22/11/2025

FORUMS PREPAS 2025/2026

Heure
9h/15h
9h/12h
13h/18h
9h/12h
13h/17h
9h/12h
9h/12h
ApM
ApM
9h/12h
a partir de
18h
14h/18h
13h/17h
14h/17h

éleve 1

RISI Enzo

HERNANDEZ Tommy

MICHEL Edgar

RENCKER Nathan

éleve 2

DHONT Justine

éleve 3 ancien 1 ancien 2




